Position

a0 o g w w NP

Name Machine Nam@perator TeamID

N SMITH

B WEI

S CHANCE

S HALL

D MARSHALL
L HENNEY

L KOHL

P BUSHEY

DMOSSDIST2236135
DMOSSDIST2236131
DMOSSDIST2239168
DMOSSDIST2239137
DMOSSDIST2236141
DMOSSDIST2236178
DMOSSDIST2237470
DMOSSDIST2236175

UserlD_1  Alias_1 AVGPPD
NS11031983 SMITTY 21.42
BWO06081987CRASIAN  23.01
$S08291970 BREE 19.9
SH01221966 SUZIE-Q 22.93
DM10261968CAT NASTY 16.2
LH06181965 LORI 22.28
LK09221968 LIA 20.05
PB03071968 PAULA 15.38

AVGMPR

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TeamPPD
28.03
30.52
24.44
26.28
21.79

28

2413
21.56

TeamMPR
3.39
3.91
2.46
3.05
2.49
3.02
2.54
2.63




